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TEAM RESULTS  
U16 

 
Rank Region Points 

1 VKO 19245 
2 KRG 16154 
3 SHMK 11200 
4 ALM 10892 
5 PVL 9098 
6 KST 9009 
7 AKM 6823 
8 ALO 6801 
9 NRST 6798 

10 KZL 5996 
11 MNG 5871 
12 ZHBL 5292 
13 SKO 5189 
14 TKO 3100 
15 AKT 1651 
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Men 
60 m 

 
Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 10:45  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 7.42 7.37 II  760 Voytuk T.  
2 Artur VERBICH 20.07.05 ALM 7.45 7.43 II  733 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Kasyanov A.  
3 Artyom SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 7.74 7.44 II  729 Buchatskaya T.. , Fomin A..  
4 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 7.53 7.63 II  689 Buchatskaya T.. , Fomin A..  
5 Alexandr SHUMAN 09.01.05 SKO 7.70 7.67 III  629 Danilova S. , Parfyonova E.  
5 Ilıa IARCHÝK 27.11.05 KST 7.75 7.67 III  629 Iýdın Gr.  
7 Amirbek KOSHKINBAEV 19.07.05 KRG 7.76 7.70 III  617 Siplivaya O.  
8 Vyacheslav BEDOV 24.01.05 АКМ 7.76 7.77 III  592 Kolomiets Pe.  
9 Evgeniy OLEINIKOV 30.06.05 PVL 7.78  III  584 Kozhageldinov M.  

10 Matvey SHIFMAN 26.09.05 SHMK 7.84  III  561 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
11 Artur KIROVICH 14.12.05 NRST 7.85  III  557 Bazarov V.  
12 Arseniy SARKISOV 23.01.06 SHMK 7.89 

 
III  541 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

12 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 АКМ 7.89 
 

III  541 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  
14 Alexsandr KOLTYSHEV 05.04.07 PVL 7.90  III  537 Bayer E.  
14 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 7.90  III  537 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N.. , Rodionov O..  
14 Alexander VYAZOV 31.05.05 АКМ 7.90  III  537 Hamzin Bo.  
17 Islam ESENBEK 29.09.05 KRG 7.91  III  L Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
17 Fedor POGOROV 22.02.05 KST 7.91 

 
III  533 Sýnarbaeva LĮ  

19 Artem MALINOVSKY 20.02.05 KRG 8.02 
 

III  492 Dudar T. , Konik V.  
20 Nail TURSUNGALIULI 04.03.05 VKO 8.03  III  L Buchatskaya T..  
21 Miras TAKISHEV 11.01.05 ALO 8.05  III  481 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
22 Daniil RESHETNYAK 07.02.05 АКТ 8.06  Iyu 478 Karaulov A.  
23 Ruslan KURMANALIEV 13.06.06 NRST 8.08 

 
Iyu 470 Latyshenko L.  

24 Ekrem YAZYJY 20.07.05 ALM 8.12 
 

Iyu 456 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
25 Timur ISKHANOV 22.02.05 VKO 8.13  Iyu L Vesselskiy B..  
26 Nurzhan АUESBAEV 17.01.06 ZHBL 8.16  Iyu 442 Bektemishov Z. , Skrebets S.  
26 Maksım BOJIN 22.07.06 KST 8.16  Iyu L Goolovkov Ma. , Barıban Dm.  
26 Sanzhar BALGEREEV 01.08.05 NRST 8.16  Iyu L Latyshenko L.  
29 Fedor LAPTEV 18.02.06 VKO 8.18 

 
Iyu L Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  

30 Bogdan SÝCHKOV 13.10.06 KST 8.19 
 

Iyu 432 Borısov Va. , Blınov Se.  
31 Vladimir BERNYAN 05.04.05 KZL 8.20  Iyu 428 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
31 Shakhmardan NURMAN 09.05.06 KZL 8.20  Iyu 428 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
33 Amir MAYLYBAEV 26.07.05 ALM 8.22  Iyu 421 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
34 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 8.24  Iyu 415 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
35 Andrej ANDREEV 15.12.05 NRST 8.26  Iyu 408 Bazarov V.  
36 Jaromir MODIN 14.06.05 KZL 8.33 

 
Iyu L Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  

36 Kırıll RÝFF 01.01.05 KST 8.33 
 

Iyu 385 Barıban Dm. , Goolovkov Ma.  
38 Didar ABILAZIM 17.11.05 KZL 8.39  Iyu 366 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
39 Sayat MIZAMBAY 07.11.06 KZL 8.47  IIyu L Sarmankulova A. , Leptikov V. , Beglova Ir.  
40 Aleksandr YURCHENKO 07.03.06 ZHBL 8.63  IIyu 293 Akhmetova A.  
41 Vladislav ARSENIEV 01.07.06 PVL 8.65 

 
IIyu 288 Bayer E.  

42 Erasul MURZAMUHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 8.73 
 

IIyu L Luspay R..  
43 Arman ABDULLAEV 28.09.05 TKO 9.16  IIIyu 162 Tursumetov E.  
44 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG 9.32  IIIyu L Dudeva T. , Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

 Ivan SBITNEV 26.08.05 KRG DQ    0 Beketov S. , Plotnikov Se. , Frizen V.  
 

200 m  
 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 12:05  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Artyom SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 24.02 23.79 II  751 Buchatskaya T.. , Fomin A..  
2 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 23.99 23.81 II  748 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
3 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 23.98 23.85 II  744 Voytuk T.  
4 Vyacheslav BEDOV 24.01.05 АКМ 24.94 25.11 II  616 Kolomiets Pe.  
5 Ilıa IARCHÝK 27.11.05 KST 25.10 25.29 II  598 Iýdın Gr.  
6 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 VKO 25.11 25.36 II  597 Parygin T.. , Dyagilev B..  
7 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 25.26  III  581 Buchatskaya T.. , Fomin A..  
8 Evgeniy OLEINIKOV 30.06.05 PVL 25.57  III  548 Kozhageldinov M.  
9 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 25.69  III  L Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N.. , Rodionov O..  

10 Arseniy SARKISOV 23.01.06 SHMK 25.73 
 

III  531 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  
11 David KIM 12.04.05 KRG 25.74 

 
III  L Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  

12 Alexander VYAZOV 31.05.05 АКМ 25.76  III  528 Hamzin Bo.  
13 Matvey SHIFMAN 26.09.05 SHMK 25.79  III  525 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
14 Yaroslav BLIZNICHENKO 18.04.05 ALM 25.91  III  513 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Kasyanov A.  
15 Ekrem YAZYJY 20.07.05 ALM 25.94  III  510 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
16 Ruslan BLAZHEEV 18.03.05 АКМ 25.97 

 
III  507 Skorohod S.  

17 Fedor POGOROV 22.02.05 KST 25.99 
 

III  505 Sýnarbaeva LĮ  
18 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 АКМ 26.10  III  493 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  
18 Kiril OSMANOV 28.03.05 KRG 26.10  III  L Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
20 Artur KIROVICH 14.12.05 NRST 26.17  III  487 Bazarov V.  
21 Daniil RESHETNYAK 07.02.05 АКТ 26.45  III  459 Karaulov A.  
22 Vasilliy KARPEKIN 11.10.05 KRG 26.50 

 
III  L Kuku G.  

23 Timur ISKHANOV 22.02.05 VKO 26.89 
 

Iyu L Vesselskiy B..  
24 Vladimir BERNYAN 05.04.05 KZL 26.97  Iyu 410 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
25 Maksım BOJIN 22.07.06 KST 27.01  Iyu L Goolovkov Ma. , Barıban Dm.  
26 Sanzhar BALGEREEV 01.08.05 NRST 27.10  Iyu 399 Latyshenko L.  
27 Shakhmardan NURMAN 09.05.06 KZL 27.16 

 
Iyu 393 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

28 Miras TAKISHEV 11.01.05 ALO 27.22 
 

Iyu 388 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
29 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 27.49  Iyu L Luspay R..  
30 Kırıll RÝFF 01.01.05 KST 27.50  Iyu 364 Barıban Dm. , Goolovkov Ma.  
31 Sayat MIZAMBAY 07.11.06 KZL 27.72  IIyu 345 Sarmankulova A. , Leptikov V. , Beglova Ir.  
32 Ruslan KURMANALIEV 13.06.06 NRST 27.95  IIyu L Latyshenko L.  
33 Ali MURAT 08.12.06 ALO 28.05 

 
IIyu 318 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  

34 Didar ABILAZIM 17.11.05 KZL 28.51 
 

IIIyu L Umarov R. , Panov D.  
35 Arman ABDULLAEV 28.09.05 TKO 29.21  IIIyu 232 Tursumetov E.  
36 Aleksandr YURCHENKO 07.03.06 ZHBL 29.48  IIIyu 214 Akhmetova A.  
37 Andrej ANDREEV 15.12.05 NRST 29.50  IIIyu 212 Bazarov V.  
38 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG 31.56    L Dudeva T. , Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

 
Almaz ASKERBEKYLU 09.07.05 PVL DQ 

 
  0 Alekseev V.  

 
Artem MALINOVSKY 20.02.05 KRG DQ 

 
  L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 Islam ESENBEK 29.09.05 KRG DQ    0 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  

 Ivan SBITNEV 26.08.05 KRG DNS    0 Beketov S. , Plotnikov Se. , Frizen V.  
 

400 m 
 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 12:40  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 51.85 52.15 I  810 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
2 David KIM 12.04.05 KRG 56.70 55.29 III  628 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
3 Ruslan BLAZHEEV 18.03.05 АКМ 55.44 56.58 III  620 Skorohod S.  
4 Vladimir KARPEKIN 11.10.05 KRG 57.46 57.11 III  541 Kuku G.  
5 Danıl ZARÝBIN 18.09.05 KST 57.70 58.66 Iyu 514 Meankın VĮ  
6 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 54.08 DQ II  689 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
7 Sangar ABYLBEK 24.04.05 KRG 58.34 

 
Iyu 486 Dudar T. , Konik V.  

8 Damir BISENOV 01.04.05 KRG 58.40  Iyu L Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
9 Ivan SVIRIDOV 02.07.05 SHMK 58.57  Iyu 476 Sharafutdinov I.. , Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
10 Yerasyl TOLEUKHAN 02.06.05 ALO 58.65  Iyu 472 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
11 Vasilliy KARPEKIN 11.10.05 KRG 58.77  Iyu L Kuku G.  
12 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 59.30 

 
Iyu 445 Luspay R..  

13 Grigory SHCHERBAKOV 03.02.06 VKO 59.51 
 

Iyu L Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
14 Daniayl KULUMBEKOV 27.05.05 SHMK 1:00.01  Iyu 415 Inkina N..  
15 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 1:00.87  Iyu 381 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
16 Timur KOLBAY 25.08.06 ALM 1:00.96  Iyu 378 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Dzolba O.  
17 Kanagat MANASH 26.10.06 VKO 1:01.06 

 
Iyu L Lukashina N..  

18 Vladimir YEKIMOV 13.05.06 ALO 1:02.99 
 

IIyu L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
19 Ali MURAT 08.12.06 ALO 1:04.58  IIIyu 251 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
20 Almaz ASKERBEKYLU 09.07.05 PVL 1:08.38    0 Alekseev V.  
21 Nurdaulet NARINBAY 17.07.06 TKO 1:13.14    0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
22 Dinmuhammed OSPAN 11.12.06 TKO 1:16.60    0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 
Niyaz BAZAROV 09.04.05 SKO DQ 

 
  0 Abuova D. , Kystaubaev F.  

 
Rafael TAIROV 24.01.05 KRG DQ 

 
  L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 VKO DQ    L Parygin T.. , Dyagilev B..  

 Bekarus BATYRKUL 22.03.05 KZL DQ    0 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  

 Danat AMAN 31.05.05 TKO DQ    0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 Maksat TAGAY 29.08.06 TKO DQ    0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
 

800 m 
 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 18:40  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 2:03.49 II  722 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
2 Vladimir KARPEKIN 11.10.05 KRG 2:13.59 III  521 Kuku G.  
3 Danıl ZARÝBIN 18.09.05 KST 2:14.93 III  475 Meankın VĮ  
4 Ivan SVIRIDOV 02.07.05 SHMK 2:16.02 III  454 Sharafutdinov I.. , Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  
5 Kirill MOLOSTOV 22.04.05 MNG 2:16.16 III  451 Kabargin A. , Glutskyi V. , Rabayeva A.  
6 Grigory SHCHERBAKOV 03.02.06 VKO 2:16.19 III  451 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
7 Rafael TAIROV 24.01.05 KRG 2:17.26 III  L Dudar T. , Konik V.  
8 Artem RAZMAITII 01.01.05 PVL 2:17.79 III  L Elkina S.  
9 Niyaz BAZAROV 09.04.05 SKO 2:18.17 III  414 Abuova D. , Kystaubaev F.  

10 Daniayl KULUMBEKOV 27.05.05 SHMK 2:21.44 III  357 Inkina N..  
11 Danil KRUGLOV 10.05.05 PVL 2:21.69 III  L Elkina S.  
12 Bekarus BATYRKUL 22.03.05 KZL 2:21.74 III  352 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
13 Alisher ZHASULANULY 26.01.05 VKO 2:22.10 Iyu 346 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
14 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 2:22.15 Iyu 345 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
14 Sangar ABYLBEK 24.04.05 KRG 2:22.15 Iyu 345 Dudar T. , Konik V.  
16 Vladimir YEKIMOV 13.05.06 ALO 2:22.37 Iyu L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
17 Danil VILKOV 26.04.05 ALO 2:23.45 Iyu L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Monina L.  
18 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 2:23.52 Iyu 323 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Bababek A.  
19 Danil SUKHOMLIN 09.02.05 SHMK 2:26.83 Iyu 272 Khayrulin R..  
20 Timur KOLBAY 25.08.06 ALM 2:27.11 Iyu 268 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Dzolba O.  
21 Erasyl RAIYMKUL 23.10.05 SHMK 2:27.74 Iyu 259 kamilzhanov A.  
22 Akjol BAHITZHANULY 13.11.05 ALO 2:28.17 Iyu 253 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
23 Alexsandr KOLTYSHEV 05.04.07 PVL 2:28.61 Iyu 247 Bayer E.  
24 Ersyn SOVET 15.02.06 ZHBL 2:28.68 Iyu 246 Telegin A. , Ivanchucov D.  
25 Beybaris KUANDYK 11.05.06 TKO 2:29.75 Iyu 231 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
26 Kondrat LANGLIC 18.12.06 PVL 2:32.97 IIyu 190 Seitov M.  
27 Medet NURALY 13.01.05 TKO 2:36.32 IIyu 151 Kaldarbek E. , Sultanov N.  
28 Sergey NORKIN 21.04.06 KZL 2:40.36 IIIyu 110 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
29 Nurdaulet NARINBAY 17.07.06 TKO 2:47.16 IIIyu 55 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
30 Kadir BALGABAY 18.09.06 ALO 2:48.03 IIIyu 50 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
31 Vladislav ARSENIEV 01.07.06 PVL 2:50.27   0 Bayer E.  
32 Danat AMAN 31.05.05 TKO 2:51.01   0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
33 Dinmuhammed OSPAN 11.12.06 TKO 2:57.26   0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
34 Syrim KYPSHAKBAY 20.07.07 KZO 2:59.45  L Umarov R.  

 Maksat TAGAY 29.08.06 TKO DNF   0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
 

1500 m 
 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 17:50  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 
4:11.59 
BP U16 I  758 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A. , Jangudinov A.  

2 Daniil TATALYUK 12.01.05 VKO 4:14.23 II  729 Ershov S.. , Kairgali R..  
3 Beknur RASIL 13.02.05 NRST 4:38.59 III  484 Saparhanov A.  
4 Madyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ALO 4:41.14 III  461 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
5 Kondrat LANGLIC 18.12.06 PVL 4:46.80 III  413 Seitov M.  
6 Kirill MOLOSTOV 22.04.05 MNG 4:47.68 III  406 Kabargin A. , Glutskyi V. , Rabayeva A.  
7 Mıhaıl MIRKO 29.06.05 KST 4:49.44 III  391 Klımov NĮ , Ovechkın Iî  
8 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 4:55.98 Iyu 340 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Bababek A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
9 Artem RAZMAITII 01.01.05 PVL 4:57.14 Iyu 331 Elkina S.  

10 Akjol BAHITZHANULY 13.11.05 ALO 5:00.18 Iyu 309 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
10 Danil VILKOV 26.04.05 ALO 5:00.18 Iyu L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Monina L.  
12 Danil KRUGLOV 10.05.05 PVL 5:00.50 Iyu 307 Elkina S.  
13 Alisher ZHASULANULY 26.01.05 VKO 5:01.10 Iyu 302 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
14 Beybaris KUANDYK 11.05.06 TKO 5:02.14 Iyu 295 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
15 Ersyn SOVET 15.02.06 ZHBL 5:04.07 Iyu 281 Telegin A. , Ivanchucov D.  
16 Miras SAYLAUBAY 30.04.05 TKO 5:08.86 Iyu 249 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
17 Sergey NORKIN 21.04.06 KZL 5:09.58 Iyu 245 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
18 Asyljan MAHMUDALI 23.01.05 TKO 5:15.15 IIyu 210 Kaldarbek E. , Sultanov N.  
19 Orazbek ABAY 20.10.05 TKO 5:30.34 IIIyu 130 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
20 Medet NURALY 13.01.05 TKO 5:33.19 IIIyu 117 Kaldarbek E. , Sultanov N.  
21 Kadir BALGABAY 18.09.06 ALO 5:45.43 IIIyu L Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
22 Arman KAMBAROV 29.05.05 SHMK 6:05.36   0 kamilzhanov A.  

 
Zharylkasyn EGIZBAY 07.01.06 SHMK DNS   0 kamilzhanov A.  

 
3000 m 

 
Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 10:55  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 
9:10.79 
BP U16 II  696 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A. , Jangudinov A.  

2 Daniil TATALYUK 12.01.05 VKO 9:54.77 III  500 Ershov S.. , Kairgali R..  
3 Nikolay ORLOV 08.03.05 ZHBL 10:00.42 III  477 Ivanchucov D. , Ivanchucov V.  
4 Beknur RASIL 13.02.05 NRST 10:05.15 III  458 Saparhanov A.  
5 Mıhaıl MIRKO 29.06.05 KST 10:24.54 III  386 Klımov NĮ , Ovechkın Iî  
6 Madyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ALO 10:28.68 Iyu 371 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
7 Nurzat KUNBOLATULY 17.02.05 ALO 10:29.74 Iyu 367 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
8 Aleksandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 10:35.20 Iyu 349 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  

 Radion ASLANIDI 04.01.05 KRG DNS   0 Beketov S. , Plotnikov Se.  
 

Relay 4х200 m 
 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 19:10  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 PETYAKHIN Nikita, TETERIN Ivan, GORLOV Mikhail, SIZYKH Artyom VKO 1:36.57 II  701 
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2 KIM David, POPOV Danil, MALINOVSKY Artem, ESENBEK Islam KRG 1:40.35 III  594 
3 BEDOV Vyacheslav,SERIKBAEV Alisher, VYAZOV Alexander,BLAZHEEV Ruslan АКМ 1:41.25 III  570 
4 MAYLYBAEV Amir, KOLBAY Timur, VERBICH Artur, BLIZNICHENKO Yaroslav ALM 1:42.47 III  538 
5 DEMIDOV Anatoliy, SHUKIN Danil, SHIFMAN Matvey, SARKISOV Arseniy SHMK 1:43.33 III  516 
6 RÝFF Kırıll, IARCHÝK Ilıa, POGOROV Fedor, BOJIN Maksım KST 1:45.74 Iyu 456 
7 OLEINIKOV Evgeniy, RAZMAITYI Artym, ASKARBEKULY Alamaz, KOLTYSHEV Aleksandr PVL 1:47.40 Iyu 417 

 
Relay 4х400 m 

 
Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 11:55  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Ivan TETERIN,Nikita PETYAKHIN, Artym SIZYKH , Mikhail GORLOV VKO 3:39.46 II  710 
2 Sangar ABYLBEK, Islam ESENBEK, Vladimir KARPEKIN, David KIM KRG 3:49.16 III  600 
3 Damir BISENOV, Artym MALINOVSKYI, Vladimir KARPEKIN, Rafael TAIROV KRG-2 3:50.92 III  L 
4 Ekrem YAZYJY,Ivan GONCHAROV, Timur KOLBAY,Gleb YUDA ALM 4:00.49 Iyu 484 
5 Daniyal KULUMBEKOV, Ivan SVIRIDOV, Erasyl Raimkul, Danil SUKHOMLIN SHMK 4:01.43 Iyu 475 

 
60 m H 

 
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 09:45                   /0.914-8.90/ 
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anatoliy DEMIDOV 26.04.05 SHMK 9.23 II  689 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
2 Danil SHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 9.54 III  611 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
3 Yerasyl TOLEUKHAN 02.06.05 ALO 9.73 III  566 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
4 Amir MAYLYBAEV 26.07.05 ALM 10.22 Iyu 458 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
5 Ilya RUKAVISHNIKOV 06.07.05 SKO 10.26 Iyu 450 Vinokurov V.  
6 Damir BISENOV 01.04.05 KRG 10.32 Iyu 437 Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
7 Erasul MURZAMUHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 10.61 IIyu 380 Luspay R..  

 
SC 1500 m 

 
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 12:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 
1 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ZHBL 4:51.86 Zhuzenov M.  
2 Aleksandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 4:52.10 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
3 Nikolay ORLOV 08.03.05 ZHBL 4:53.31 Ivanchucov D. , Ivanchucov V.  
4 Radion ASLANIDI 04.01.05 KRG 5:02.78 Beketov S. , Plotnikov Se.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 
5 Daniyar ABILYAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 5:13.39 Sarbasova R.  
6 Baktaimas AKLBEK 09.01.05 ALO 5:13.41 Jangytinov A.  
7 Erasyl RAIYMKUL 23.10.05 SHMK 5:18.27 kamilzhanov A.  
8 Danil SUKHOMLIN 09.02.05 SHMK 5:20.99 Khayrulin R. 
9 Khasan SHAIYEV 21.09.06 ZHBL 5:21.16 Ivanchucov D. , Ivanchucov V.  

10 Asyljan MAHMUDALI 23.01.05 TKO 5:37.22 Kaldarbek E. , Sultanov N.  
11 Orazbek ABAY 20.10.05 TKO 5:42.74 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  
12 Jarilkasin EGIZBAY 07.01.06 SHMK 5:46.31 Kamiljanov Az.  

 
Miras SAYLAUBAY 30.04.05 TKO DNS Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 
RW 3000 m  

 
Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 08:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Nurzat KUNBOLATULY 17.02.05 ALO 14:00.19 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
2 Baktaimas AKLBEK 09.01.05 ALO 15:49.45 Jangytinov A.  
3 Zharylkasyn EGIZBAY 07.01.06 SHMK 16:10.03 Kamilzhanov A.  
4 Ersyltan BORANBAEV 17.01.05 ALO 16:13.67 Jangytinov A.  
5 Arman KAMBAROV 29.05.05 SHMK 18:38.92 Kamilzhanov A.  

 
High Jump 

 
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class Points  Coach 
1 Marlyen NYECHAYEV 28.08.05 KRG 1.70 III 655 Bubno Ly. , Abulev D.  
2 Vyacheslav ALPATOV 05.05.05 VKO 1.65 III 612 Peshko L..  
3 Ilya RUKAVISHNIKOV 06.07.05 SKO 1.65 III 612 Vinokurov V.  
4 Sayat AKHMETOV 22.11.05 KRG 1.65 III 612 Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L.  
5 Danil BUZUEV 08.04.05 KRG 1.65 III 612 Zems E. , Yakimkina T.  
6 Sultan AKBAEV 06.01.06 SHMK 1.55 Iyu 527 Bayanbek N. , Davletkanov S.  
7 Maksim FIRSOV 21.06.06 MNG 1.50 Iyu 485 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
8 Alexsandr SMIRNOV 05.05.06 MNG 1.45 IIyu 443 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

 
№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Best Result 
1  Danil BUZUEV 

  
O XO O XXO XXX 

 
1.65  

 2 Vyacheslav ALPATOV 
  

O O O O XXX 
 

1.65  



 
National Youth Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan (2005 - 2006)  

Ust-Kamenogorsk 11.02.2020 - 13.02.2020  
FINAL PROTOCOL   

11 
 

№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Best Result 
 3 Ilya RUKAVISHNIKOV   O O O XO XXX  1.65  
 4 Marlyen NYECHAYEV   O O O XXO O XXX 1.70  
 5 Sayat AKHMETOV 

 
O O O XXO XO XXX 

 
1.65  

 6 Sultan AKBAEV XO O XO O XXX 
   

1.55  
 7 Alexsandr SMIRNOV O XXO XXX      1.45  
 8 Maksim FIRSOV O O XXO XXX     1.50  

 
Pole Vault 

 
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 3.50  III  595 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

  
№ Athlete 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 Best Result 
 1 Maxim BALABIN XO O XO XO XXO O XХХ 3.50  

 
Long Jump 

 
Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 10:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class Points  Coach 

1 Amirbek KOSHKINBAEV 19.07.05 KRG 5.98 III 706 Siplivaya O.  
2 Alexandr SHUMAN 09.01.05 SKO 5.95 III 700 Danilova S. , Parfyonova E.  
3 Arabbek SULTANAKHMETOV 19.01.05 SHMK 5.65 III 637 Nabiev Ak. , Ysupshanov A.  
4 Fedor LAPTEV 18.02.06 VKO 5.64 III 635 Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
5 Kiril OSMANOV 28.03.05 KRG 5.58 III 622 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
6 Sayat AKHMETOV 22.11.05 KRG 5.57 III 620 Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L.  
7 Bogdan SÝCHKOV 13.10.06 KST 5.33 Iyu 570 Borısov Va. , Blınov Se.  
8 Nail TURSUNGALIULI 04.03.05 VKO 5.29 Iyu 562 Buchatskaya T..  
9 Artur VERBICH 20.07.05 ALM 5.18 Iyu 539 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Kasyanov A.  

10 Jaromir MODIN 14.06.05 KZL 5.01 Iyu 504 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
11 Nurzhan AUESBAEV 17.01.06 ZHBL 4.64 IIIyu 428 Bektemishov Z. , Skrebets S.  

 Danil BUZUEV 08.04.05 KRG DNS  0 Zems E. , Yakimkina T.  
 

№ Athlete Results Final Best 
Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alexandr SHUMAN 5.52  X  X  5.82  5.67  5.95  5.95  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
2 Arabbek SULTANAKHMETOV 5.41  5.65  X  5.43  X  X  5.65  
3 Nail TURSUNGALIULI 5.28  5.27   5.10 5.04  5.29  4.54  5.29  
4 Kiril OSMANOV 5.19  5.30  5.55  5.49  X  5.58  5.58  
5 Danil BUZUEV DNS            DNS  
6 Jaromir MODIN X  X  5.01        5.01  
7 Amirbek KOSHKINBAEV 5.64  5.49  X  5.57  5.98  5.89  5.98  
8 Artur VERBICH X  X  5.18        5.18  
9 Sayat AKHMETOV 5.57  X  X  X  5.33  X  5.57  

10 Nurzhan AUESBAEV X  X  4.64        4.64  
11 Fedor LAPTEV 5.00  5.21  5.64  5.37  5.05  5.52  5.64  
12 Bogdan SÝCHKOV 4.93  5.20  5.25  5.28  5.28  5.33  5.33  

 
Shot Put 

 
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 10:00                    /4.0/ 
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAYIKHOV 17.05.05 VKO 14.14 III  773 Buchatskaya T..  
2 Beksultan ELIKBAEV 24.07.05 TKO 13.65 III  L Slamidinov E. , Khassan S.  
3 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 19.09.06 VKO 13.06 III  709 Bucatskaya T.. , Ospanov A..  
4 Bauyrjan MAMYR 20.05.05 TKO 11.58 Iyu L Slamidinov E. , Khassan S. 
5 Valeriy IVANISHKO 23.08.05 KRG 11.50 Iyu 617 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
6 Yaroslav BLIZNICHENKO 18.04.05 ALM 10.77 IIyu 574 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Kasyanov A.  
7 Kirill TIKHONOV 08.01.07 ALO 10.41 IIyu L Shapovalov D.  
8 Nurbakyt OSERHAN 28.04.05 TKO 10.30 IIyu L Slamidinov E. , Khassan S. 
9 Ilyas SYZDYKOV 29.01.05 KRG 9.39 IIIyu  492 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

10 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.06.06 TKO 8.74   L Slamidinov E. , Khassan S. 

 
Renat HABIBÝLIN 26.07.05 KST 8.50   0 Blınov Se.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Ilyas SYZDYKOV X  X  9.39        9.39  
2 Yaroslav BLIZNICHENKO 10.56  10.00  10.08  10.12  9.23  10.77  10.77  
3 Nurbakyt OSERHAN X  9.86  10.30  X  9.41  9.79  10.30  
4 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAYIKHOV X  11.75  14.14  13.60  13.61  12.63  14.14  
5 Bauyrjan MAMYR 11.58  10.84  10.81  10.23  11.54  10.81  11.58  
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6 Beksultan ELIKBAEV 10.80  12.40  13.65  13.20  13.20  12.97  13.65  
7 Renat HABIBÝLIN 8.50  X  7.76        8.50  
8 Valeriy IVANISHKO 10.63  11.39  11.06  10.88  11.50  10.87  11.50  
9 Nurdaulet MAMAN 8.25  8.51  8.74        8.74  

10 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 11.40  12.27  13.06  13.06  X  11.87  13.06  
11 Kirill TIKHONOV 9.72  9.59  9.86  9.98  10.08  10.41  10.41  

 
Heptathlon 

 
Date: 11.02.2020  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK 2726   3  475 Ivanov Va.  
 2 Maksim FIRSOV 21.06.06 MNG 2603  3 450 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
 3 Isa ALESKEROV 24.05.06 KRG 2602  3 450 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
 4 Artem SHAPOVAL 01.06.05 KRG 2506  3 431 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
 5 Yerbolat ORAZHAN 29.04.05 VKO 2378  3 406 Koshekov K.. , Kozenkova O..  
 6 Daniil KAMYSHANSKIY 19.06.05 KRG 2249  Iyu L Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
 7 Daryn TOKAY 03.06.06 KRG 2243  Iyu 380 Siplivaya O.  
 8 Alexsandr SMIRNOV 05.05.06 MNG 1923  IIyu 318 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
  Nikita PETROV 06.09.06 SKO DNS    0 Vinokurov V.  

 
№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m 1000 m Points 

1 Yerbolat ORAZHAN 
8.39 
452 

4.79 
343 

7.46 
334 

1.57 
441 

10.71 
415 

3:30.93 
393 2378 

2 Artem SHAPOVAL 8.19 
506 

5.22 
425 

9.51 
456 

1.51 
396 

11.60 
279 

3:24.50 
444 

2506 

3 Daniil KAMYSHANSKIY 
8.69 
376 

4.48 
287 

11.48 
575 

1.45 
352 

11.70 
266 

3:30.92 
393 2249 

4 Timofey SAFIN 8.02 
554 

5.26 
433 

8.17 
376 

1.60 
464 

9.59 
621 

3:47.03 
278 

2726 

5 Alexsandr SMIRNOV 
8.63 
391 

4.85 
354 

7.80 
354 

1.45 
352 

12.27 
194 

3:47.14 
278 1923 

6 Isa ALESKEROV 8.17 
511 

4.93 
369 

8.67 
406 

1.45 
352 

10.21 
502 

3:22.33 
462 

2602 

7 Daryn TOKAY 8.48 
428 

4.79 
343 

6.81 
296 

1.54 
419 

10.89 
385 

3:33.75 
372 2243 

8 Maksim FIRSOV 8.11 
528 

4.71 
328 

8.54 
398 

1.54 
4.19 

10.22 
500 

3:26.23 
430 

2603 

9 Nikita PETROV       DNS  
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Women 
60 m 

 
Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 09:35  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Gesler VIOLETTA 13.05.05 PVL 7.90 7.89 I  929 Alekseev V.  
2 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 8.24 8.15 I  852 Valiyev R.  
3 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 8.39 8.30 II  L Butin S.  
4 Ruslana IFATULINA 07.09.05 KRG 8.32 8.30 II  809 Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  
5 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 8.38 8.33 II  800 Buchatskaya T.. , Aitkazinov R..  
6 Violetta VASKOVA 07.01.06 KRG 8.47 8.42 II  L Kailova E. , Miniyanov Z. , Kozhakhmetova S.  
7 Alyona BYKOVA 18.11.05 ALM 8.37 8.43 II  772 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
8 Diana ILIEVA 20.05.05 ALM 8.48 8.49 II  755 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N. , Doroshenko Y.  
9 Adelina FEIZOVA 27.10.05 MNG 8.49  II  755 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

10 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 8.49  II  755 Abulev D. , Bubno L.  
11 Elizaveta ARISTOVA 09.02.05 KRG 8.50  II  L Ageyeva T. , Plotnikov Se.  
12 Darya RYNDA 29.11.06 KRG 8.52 

 
II  747 Voytuk T.  

13 Ekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 8.54 
 

II  L Ivanova E.  
14 Anna SEROSHTAN 31.07.05 KST 8.58  II  731 Borisov Va.  
14 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 8.58  II  L Safronov K.  
16 Alina VOYTSEHOVSKAYA 16.03.05 KRG 8.62  II  720 Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
16 Ruslana KHARCHENKO 17.08.05 SHMK 8.62  II  720 Novikova T. , Novikov A..  
18 Galina PLYZHNIKOVA 09.01.06 АКМ 8.63 

 
II  718 Adilova Al. , Martysevich Lu.  

19 Veronika DARINA 20.05.06 KRG 8.67 
 

III  L Kailova E. , Miniyanov Z. , Kozhakhmetova S.  
19 Mariya SHEPACHEVA 22.02.07 АКМ 8.67  III  707 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  
19 Olga BIRYUKOVA 31.05.05 VKO 8.67  III  707 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
22 Milana LYSECHKO 11.06.06 NRST 8.68  III  704 Bazarov V.  
23 Sofiya GRAF 19.06.06 VKO 8.69 

 
III  L Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  

24 Victoria BELOVA 26.05.05 KST 8.72 
 

III  694 Kulish V.  
24 Kamila NURGALIEVA 11.01.07 KRG 8.72  III  L Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
26 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA 12.07.06 VKO 8.73  III  691 Lukashina N..  
27 Aleksandra KOVALENKO 04.09.05 KST 8.74  III  688 Nurpeisov Da.  
28 Nazerke ERMEK 28.01.07 TKO 8.75  III  686 Tursumetov E. , Kaldarbek M. , Elibay S.  
29 Anna MISHCHENKO 19.11.06 NRST 8.76 

 
III  683 Latyshenko L.  

30 Anastasiay ZHILINA 01.06.06 PVL 8.77 
 

III  681 Alekseev V.  
31 Darya KULIK 07.01.06 ALO 8.79  III  675 Basistova E. , Eremin V.  
32 Dilnaz ERZHANOVA 29.01.06 VKO 8.83  III  L Khizhnyakova O..  
32 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 8.83  III  L Vesselskiy B..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
34 Anna SHUBINA 27.11.05 VKO 8.84  III  L Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
35 Daria MELNIKOVA 08.03.05 PVL 8.86  III  L Alekseev V.  
36 Alina DOSOVA 30.10.06 KST 8.87 

 
III  L Kulish V.  

37 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO 8.88 
 

III  L Luspay R..  
38 Milena FOMENKO 01.04.05 SHMK 8.90  III  647 Sharafutdinov I.. , Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  
39 Nina SHELEST 02.03.07 ALO 8.94  III  637 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
39 Vladislava FOGEL 28.01.06 ALO 8.94  III  637 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
41 Zhanel KALIEVA 30.08.05 KZL 8.96 

 
III  632 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

41 Valeriya OMARGALIEVA 17.01.06 ALO 8.96 
 

III  632 Shapovalov D.  
43 Arina ZHEREBCOVA 03.08.06 ALM 9.03  III  615 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N. , Issachenko A.  
44 Sabina TOLEUKANOVA 05.02.06 VKO 9.04  III  L Lukashina N..  
45 Abdullina AMINA 09.08.06 ALO 9.06  III  607 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
46 Elizaveta CHERNYAGINA 23.09.05 NRST 9.09  III  600 Latyshenko L.  
47 Ayazhan KOLMANBETOVA 25.03.07 VKO 9.12 

 
III  L Ershov S.. , Kairgali R..  

48 Sofiya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 9.14 
 

III  L Lukashina N..  
48 Adelya DENEYEVA 30.05.07 KZL 9.14  III  588 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
50 Alina TEMERBEKOVA 30.07.05 VKO 9.15  III  L Koshekov K.. , Kozenkova O..  
51 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA 20.06.05 VKO 9.17  Iyu L Buchatskiy V..  
52 Nadezhda KALUGINA 14.07.07 KST 9.19  Iyu L Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
52 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.08.08 VKO 9.19 

 
Iyu L Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  

54 Veronika OSTAPENKO 08.10.05 PVL 9.22 
 

Iyu L Kozhageldinov M.  
55 Camila ZHOLMAGAMBETOVA 20.03.06 KZL 9.27  Iyu 557 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
56 Ultuar KADYR 07.12.05 TKO 9.28  Iyu 554 Elibay S. , Kaldarbek M.  
57 Salidat KAZOVA 23.06.05 MNG 9.32  Iyu 545 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B.  
58 Olesia RUDIUK 27.11.06 KST 9.34  Iyu L Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
59 Hansulu AKZHANKYZY 02.10.06 SHMK 9.35 

 
Iyu 538 kamilzhanov A.  

60 Milana MIKHAILOVA 17.02.08 VKO 9.58 
 

Iyu L Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
61 Dilnaz IBRAEVA 25.05.05 KZL 9.60  Iyu 482 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
62 Akniet ABDYKALIK 22.11.06 TKO 9.63  Iyu 475 Tursumetov E.  
63 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 9.65  Iyu L Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
64 Eliana MIHAILOVA 08.01.06 ALO 9.82  IIyu L Basistova E. , Eremin V.  
65 Evgeniya RAKHMANOVA 05.01.05 VKO 10.28 

 
IIIyu L Kukin Pa.  

66 Janelya TURDALY 22.08.05 TKO 11.17 
 

  L Elibay S. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  

 Aizere TURSYN 19.01.07 VKO DNS    L Buchatskaya T..  
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200 m  
 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 11:15  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 27.65 27.10 I  816 Valiyev R.  
2 Alyona BYKOVA 18.11.05 ALM 27.46 27.18 I  810 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
3 Ekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 27.35 27.28 I  L Ivanova E.  
4 Olga BIRYUKOVA 31.05.05 VKO 27.66 27.48 II  786 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
5 Ruslana IFATULINA 07.09.05 KRG 27.71 27.72 II  768 Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  
6 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 27.66 28.11 II  772 Buchatskaya T.. , Aitkazinov R..  
7 Anna SEROSHTAN 31.07.05 KST 27.79  II  762 Borisov Va.  
8 Violetta VASKOVA 07.01.06 KRG 27.81 

 
II  L Kailova E. , Miniyanov Z. , Kozhakhmetova S.  

9 Darya RYNDA 29.11.06 KRG 27.82 
 

II  L Voytuk T.  
10 Adelina FEIZOVA 27.10.05 MNG 27.84  II  L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
11 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 27.92  II  752 Abulev D. , Bubno L.  
12 Ilnara IKIBAYEVA 15.02.05 KRG 27.97  II  L Kletsko T. , Plotnikov Se.  
13 Kristina MIN’KOVSKAYA 26.09.05 АКМ 28.02 

 
II  744 Adilova Al. , Yakimovich Ta.  

14 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 28.05 
 

II  L Safronov K.  
15 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA 12.07.06 VKO 28.30 

 
II  723 Lukashina N..  

15 Alina VOYTSEHOVSKAYA 16.03.05 KRG 28.30  II  L Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
17 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.02.07 KRG 28.37  II  L Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
18 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 АКМ 28.45  II  712 Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  
19 Veronika DARINA 20.05.06 KRG 28.54 

 
II  L Kailova E. , Miniyanov Z. , Kozhakhmetova S.  

20 Mariya SHEPACHEVA 22.02.07 АКМ 28.59 
 

II  701 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  
21 Irina CHEBOTARKOVA 11.02.06 KRG 28.62  II  L Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
22 Diana ILIEVA 20.05.05 ALM 28.67  II  685 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N. , Doroshenko Y.  
23 Laura KABIEVA 16.06.06 NRST 28.81  II  685 Gulyueva R.  
23 Natalya BEREZHNAYA 06.11.06 ZHBL 28.81  II  685 Zhuzenov M.  
25 Elina LEYKA 12.07.05 SHMK 28.84 

 
II  683 Nabiev Ak.  

26 Nazerke ERMEK 28.01.07 TKO 28.98 
 

II  672 Tursumetov E. , Kaldarbek M. , Elibay S.  
27 Anna SHUBINA 27.11.05 VKO 29.11  II  L Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
28 Anna MISHCHENKO 19.11.06 NRST 29.20  II  L Latyshenko L.  
29 Aleksandra KOVALENKO 04.09.05 KST 29.21  II  656 Nurpeisov Da.  
30 Valeriya ROZHINA 09.02.05 VKO 29.36  II  L Rodionov O..  
31 Veronika OSTAPENKO 08.10.05 PVL 29.38 

 
II  L Kozhageldinov M.  

32 Adelya DENEYEVA 30.05.07 KZL 29.39 
 

II  643 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
33 Victoria BELOVA 26.05.05 KST 29.57  III  L Kulish V.  
34 Sofiya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 29.68  III  L Peshko L.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
35 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 01.01.06 KST 29.76  III  L Golovkov M.  
36 Kseniia MAKHNARYLOVA 01.08.06 KST 29.81  III  613 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
37 Sofiya GRAF 19.06.06 VKO 29.82 

 
III  L Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  

38 Aruna IAGAFAROVA 11.12.05 KST 29.83 
 

III  L Nurpeisov Da.  
39 Alina SHABAROVA 16.04.06 MNG 29.90  III  607 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A.. , Kabargin A..  
40 Anastasiay ZHILINA 01.06.06 PVL 29.99  III  601 Alekseev V.  
41 Zhanel KALIEVA 30.08.05 KZL 30.00  III  600 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
42 Najra ABITAEVA 10.10.06 NRST 30.03 

 
III  L Ryhlikov V. , Kabidolda K.  

43 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO 30.04  III  L Ustyantsev A.. , Ustyantseva O..  
44 Alina DOSOVA 30.10.06 KST 30.07  III  L Kulish V.  
45 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 30.15  III  590 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Kulibaba S.  
46 Angelina AGAPITOVA 09.03.05 KST 30.19  III  L Golovkov M.  
47 Nina SHELEST 02.03.07 ALO 30.23  III  585 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
48 Darya KULIK 07.01.06 ALO 30.29  III  L Basistova E. , Eremin V.  
49 Milana LYSECHKO 11.06.06 NRST 30.34  III  577 Bazarov V.  
50 Arina FEDOROVA 02.03.06 KST 30.38  III  L Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
51 Diana SHODMONOVA 23.05.05 VKO 30.41  III  L Buchatskaya T.. , Fomin A..  
52 Vladislava FOGEL 28.01.06 ALO 30.43  III  571 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
53 Zhasmin SHOKANOVA 24.07.06 PVL 30.78  III  L Stepankovskiy A.  
54 Nadezhda KALUGINA 14.07.07 KST 30.81 

 
III  L Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  

55 Abdullina AMINA 09.08.06 ALO 30.95 
 

III  537 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
55 Aleksandra KIM 29.04.07 KZL 30.95  III  537 Beglova I. , Sarmankylova A.  
57 Hansulu AKZHANKYZY 02.10.06 SHMK 31.06  III  530 kamilzhanov A.  
58 Ayazhan KOLMANBETOVA 25.03.07 VKO 31.13  III  L Ershov S.. , Kairgali R..  
59 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.08.08 VKO 31.19  III  L Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
60 Sabina TOLEUKANOVA 05.02.06 VKO 31.23 

 
III  L Lukashina N..  

61 Milaniya ILINA 10.09.07 KZL 31.35 
 

III  L Beglova I. , Sarmankylova A.  
62 Ultuar KADYR 07.12.05 TKO 31.41  III  507 Elibay S. , Kaldarbek M.  
63 Alina TEMERBEKOVA 30.07.05 VKO 31.59  III  L Koshekov K.. , Kozenkova O..  
64 Olesia RUDIUK 27.11.06 KST 31.60  III  L Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
65 Zhamilya DUANOVA 12.03.06 VKO 31.62  III  L Lushpay R..  
66 Darya MEDUSHENKO 08.11.06 ALM 32.58 

 
Iyu L Eremin V. , Chukhlib A.  

67 Akniet ABDYKALIK 22.11.06 TKO 32.60 
 

Iyu 435 Tursumetov E.  
68 Milana MIKHAILOVA 17.02.08 VKO 32.67  Iyu L Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
69 Eliana MIHAILOVA 08.01.06 ALO 33.73  IIyu L Basistova E. , Eremin V.  

 Milena FOMENKO 01.04.05 SHMK DQ    0 Sharafutdinov I.. , Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  

 Galina PLYZHNIKOVA 09.01.06 АКМ DQ    0 Adilova Al. , Martysevich Lu.  
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 Elizaveta CHERNYAGINA 23.09.05 NRST DQ    0 Latyshenko L.  

 Elizaveta ARISTOVA 09.02.05 KRG DQ    L Ageyeva T. , Plotnikov Se.  

 
Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL DQ 

 
  0 Butin S.  

 
Polina POLETAEVA 01.01.05 KRG DNS 

 
  0 Akhmetov Z.  

 Janelya TURDALY 22.08.05 TKO DNS    0 Elibay S. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  

 Aizere TURSYN 19.01.07 VKO DNS    L Buchatskaya T..  

 Diana KHAN 07.04.07 SHMK DNS    0 Ivanov V..  
 

400 m 
 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 11:45  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 1:02.75 1:02.23 II 798 Kazanina S.  
2 Polina POLETAEVA 01.01.05 KRG 1:03.34 1:02.37 II 794 Akhmetov Z.  
3 Anastasiia GRUSHAVINA 20.06.06 KST 1:04.09 1:03.18 II 768 Klimov Ni. , Kuvaldina Ga.  
4 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.02.07 KRG 1:04.41 1:05.52 II L Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
5 Elina LEYKA 12.07.05 SHMK 1:04.21 1:06.19 II 676 Nabiev Ak.  
6 Irina CHEBOTARKOVA 11.02.06 KRG 1:03.46 DQ II 759 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
7 Artemyeva POLINA 23.06.06 PVL 1:04.55  II 725 Alekseev V.  
8 Marina LEBEDEVA 16.07.05 АКТ 1:04.91  II 714 Karaulov A. , Malinovskaya I.  
9 Medina URYNBASAR 06.08.05 MNG 1:05.27  III 704 Rabayeva A. , Kabargin A.  

10 Kristina MIN’KOVSKAYA 26.09.05 АКМ 1:05.65 
 

III 692 Adilova Al. , Yakimovich Ta.  
11 Yuliya IVAKINA 25.11.05 ALO 1:05.74 

 
III L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

12 Uliyna LESHCHINSKAYA 15.10.05 ZHBL 1:05.85  III 686 Akhmetova A.  
13 Viktoria SUKACHEVA 18.11.05 ZHBL 1:05.89  III 685 Akhmetova A.  
13 Natalya BEREZHNAYA 06.11.06 ZHBL 1:05.89  III 685 Zhuzenov M.  
15 Olesya KRAVYETS 01.06.05 KRG 1:05.93  III L Abulev D. , Bubno L.  
16 Vlada LEBEDEVA 24.02.05 PVL 1:06.22 

 
III 675 Valiyev R.  

17 Valeriya ROZHINA 09.02.05 VKO 1:06.50 
 

III 667 Rodionov O..  
18 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO 1:06.69  III L Luspay R..  
19 Kseniia MAKHNARYLOVA 01.08.06 KST 1:07.11  III 649 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
19 Anna SAPRONOVA 26.06.06 ALO 1:07.11  III L Shapovalov D. , Volkov S.  
21 Angelina AGAPITOVA 09.03.05 KST 1:07.43  III 640 Golovkov M.  
22 Najra ABITAEVA 10.10.06 NRST 1:07.70 

 
III 632 Ryhlikov V. , Kabidolda K.  

23 Valeryia LEGKODYMOVA 17.03.07 KZL 1:07.87 
 

III 627 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
24 Aruna IAGAFAROVA 11.12.05 KST 1:07.97  III L Nurpeisov Da.  
25 Medina NURGALIEVA 22.10.05 NRST 1:08.29  III 615 Bazarov V. , Ageev A.  
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26 Camila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO 1:08.48  III 610 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
27 Aleksandra KIM 29.04.07 KZL 1:10.23  III 562 Beglova I. , Sarmankylova A.  
28 Milaniya ILINA 10.09.07 KZL 1:10.78 

 
III 547 Beglova I. , Sarmankylova A.  

29 Arina FEDOROVA 02.03.06 KST 1:10.85 
 

III L Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
30 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO 1:11.94  Iyu L Ustyantsev A.. , Ustyantseva O..  
31 Meruert ZHANBYRBAI 11.03.07 KZL 1:12.78  Iyu 495 Sarmankulova A. , Beglova Ir.  
32 Darya MEDUSHENKO 08.11.06 ALM 1:14.23  Iyu L Eremin V. , Chukhlib A.  
33 Zhasmin SHOKANOVA 24.07.06 PVL 1:15.95 

 
Iyu 418 Stepankovskiy A.  

 
Laura KABIEVA 16.06.06 NRST DQ 

  
0 Gulyueva R.  

 Victoriya NACHINYONOVA 18.02.07 VKO DQ   0 Ershov S.. , Kairgali R..  

 Alima SADVOKASOVA 01.04.05 PVL DNS   L Stepankovskiy A.  
 

800 m 
 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 18:10  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Viktoria SUKACHEVA 18.11.05 ZHBL 2:31.00 II  730 Akhmetova A.  
2 Olesya KRAVYETS 01.06.05 KRG 2:31.33 II  726 Abulev D. , Bubno L.  
3 Yuliya IVAKINA 25.11.05 ALO 2:31.39 II  L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
4 Ayala KAISAR 22.04.06 NRST 2:32.21 II  714 Saparhanov A. , Zejnullaev K.  
5 Sofiya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 NRST 2:32.35 II  713 Ryhlikov V.  
6 Vlada LEBEDEVA 24.02.05 PVL 2:32.37 II  712 Valiyev R.  
7 Amina ZHANYSOVA 21.01.06 VKO 2:33.49 II  698 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
8 Uliyna LESHCHINSKAYA 15.10.05 ZHBL 2:35.58 II  697 Akhmetova A.  
9 Sanya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ALO 2:36.50 II  661 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M. , Eremin V.  

10 Medina URYNBASAR 06.08.05 MNG 2:37.77 III  645 Rabayeva A. , Kabargin A.  
11 Camila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO 2:37.78 III  645 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
12 Victoriya NACHINYONOVA 18.02.07 VKO 2:39.49 III  624 Ershov S.. , Kairgali R..  
13 Anna SAPRONOVA 26.06.06 ALO 2:43.02 III  L Shapovalov D. , Volkov S.  
14 Valeryia LEGKODYMOVA 17.03.07 KZL 2:48.34 Iyu 523 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
15 Meruert ZHANBYRBAI 11.03.07 KZL 2:49.94 Iyu 506 Sarmankulova A. , Beglova Ir.  
16 Gulim TOKTARBAY 09.07.05 ALO 2:53.82 Iyu 465 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
17 Alexandra ALISTRATOVA 23.02.05 ALM 2:53.88 Iyu 464 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
18 Sholpan NURBEK 09.07.06 TKO 3:01.22 Iyu 391 Elibay S. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  

 Anastasiia GRUSHAVINA 20.06.06 KST DNS   0 Klimov Ni. , Kuvaldina Ga.  

 Sabina MAMASAIDOVA 27.03.06 KZL DQ   0 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
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1500 m 

 
Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 17:30  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 
4:34.04  
BP U16 KMS 965 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  

2 Sanya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ALO 5:09.96 II 722 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M. , Eremin V.  
3 Sabina MAMASAIDOVA 27.03.06 KZL 5:12.18 II 708 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
4 Sofiya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 NRST 5:12.33 II 707 Ryhlikov V.  
5 Ayala KAISAR 22.04.06 NRST 5:15.94 II 685 Saparhanov A. , Zejnullaev K.  
6 Amina ZHANYSOVA 21.01.06 VKO 5:16.70 II 680 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
7 Anna REZNECHENKO 17.02.05 PVL 5:19.94 II 661 Butin S.  
8 Anastasiya YURCHENKO 28.05.05 SKO 5:26.41 III 622 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
9 Sarvinoz DOSMETOVA 17.07.06 SHMK 5:27.04 III 619 kamilzhanov A.  

10 Tomiris ABZHET 17.11.06 KZL 5:35.05 III 573 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
11 Anzhelika MEDVEDEVA 08.01.06 ZHBL 5:37.49 III 559 Akhmetova A.  
12 Jayik BAGDAULET 01.01.05 ALO 5:53.66 Iyu 473 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
13 Alexandra ALISTRATOVA 23.02.05 ALM 5:55.71 Iyu 463 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
14 Sholpan NURBEK 09.07.06 TKO 6:02.17 Iyu 431 Elibay S. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  
15 Symbat BEKTURSUNOVA 22.11.05 ALM 6:42.78 IIIyu L Eremin V.  
16 Gulim TOKTARBAY 09.07.05 ALO 6:49.81 

 
0 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  

 Alexandra TUZOVA 27.11.06 KRG DNF  0 Knyazyuk V.  
 

3000 m 
 

Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 10:20  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 9:48.36 КМС  968 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
2 Alexandra TUZOVA 27.11.06 KRG 11:33.56 II  664 Knyazyuk V.  
3 Anna REZNECHENKO 17.02.05 PVL 11:53.56 III  612 Butin S.  
4 Kristina PAKHOMOVA 10.04.05 KRG 12:21.41 III  544 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
5 Anzhelika MEDVEDEVA 08.01.06 ZHBL 12:21.55 III  544 Akhmetova A.  
6 Milena GNEVNAYA 07.11.06 KRG 12:59.87 Iyu 461 Kirsanova A. , Seliverstova L.  
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Relay 4х200 m 
 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 19:30  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class Points  

1 ERMOLA Kristina, GESLER Violetta, RAKHIMOVA Karina, ARTEMYEVA Polina PVL 1:48.89 II 878 
2 IFATULINA Ruslana, PUZYREVA Ekaterina, VASKOVA Violetta, RYNDA Darya KRG-1 1:50.20 II 856 
3 SAFONOVA Lidiya, BENKE Regina, RAMAZANOVA Aruzhan, BIRYUKOVA Olga VKO 1:51.45 II 835 
4 VOYTSEHOVSKAYA Alina, NEVENCHENKO Alisa, ZUBAREVA Milana, IKIBAYEVA Ilnara KRG-2 1:51.81 II L 
5 PLYZHNIKOVA Galina, MIN’KOVSKAYA Kristina, KONONOVICH Anastasiya, SHEPACHEVA Mariya АКМ 1:53.81 II 896 
6 KOVALENKO Aleksandra, BELOVA Victoria, SEROSHTAN Anna, KOLESNIKOVA Tatyana KST-1 1:55.96 III 761 
7 CHERNYAGINA Elizaveta, KABIEVA Laura, ABITAEVA Najra, MISHCHENKO Anna NRST 1:57.97 III 730 
8 DOSOVA Alina, MAKHNARYLOVA Kseniia, IAGAFAROVA Aruna, AGAPITOVA Angelina KST-2 1:58.05 III L 
9 FOMENKO Milena, AHSHANKIZI Hansulu, LEYKA Elina, KHAN Diana SHMK 1:59.32 III 709 
 MARCHENKO Arina, BYKOVA Alyona, ILIEVA Diana, ZHEREBCOVA Arina ALM DQ  0 

 
Relay 4х400 m 

 
Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 11:40  
 
Rank Athlete Region Final Class Points  

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA , Irina CHEBOTARKOVA, Polina POLETAEVA,  Milana ZUBAREVA  KRG-1 4:11.38 2 838 
2 Olesya KRAVYETS,  Alisa NEVENCHENKO, Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Ilnara IKIBAEVA KRG-2 4:13.37 2 L 
3 Olga BIRYUKOVA, Valeriya ROZHINA, Arina GLADYSHEVA, Amina ZHANYSOVA VKO 4:22.64 3 759 
4 Anna SEROSHTAN, Kseniia MAKHNARYLOVA, Aruna IAGAFAROVA, Angelina AGAPITOVA KST 4:28.75 3 718 

 
60 m H 

 
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 10:40                    /0.762-8.25/ 
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Gesler VIOLETTA 13.05.05 PVL 9.17 9.02 I  940 Alekseev V.  
2 Regina BENKE 26.05.05 VKO 9.29 9.25 I  893 Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
3 Sofya TOISKINA 22.05.05 VKO 9.50 9.50 II  844 Vesselskiy B..  
4 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 9.56 9.63 II  833 Kazanina S.  
5 Artemyeva POLINA 23.06.06 PVL 9.93 9.75 II  796 Alekseev V.  
6 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 9.98 9.97 II  755 Ustyantsev A.. , Ustyantseva O..  
7 Ilnara IKIBAYEVA 15.02.05 KRG 9.74 9.99 II  798 Kletsko T. , Plotnikov Se.  
8 Ruslana KHARCHENKO 17.08.05 SHMK 9.90 10.13 II  768 Novikova T. , Novikov A..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
9 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO 10.19  II  L Luspay R..  

10 Anastasiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG 10.24  II  707 Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
11 Aida KARABALINA 18.05.05 KRG 10.58 

 
III  L Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  

12 Kseniya APARINOVA 07.05.06 VKO 10.93 
 

III  L Buchatskiy V..  

 Alima SADVOKASOVA 01.04.05 PVL DNS    0 Stepankovskiy A.  
 

SC 1500 m 
 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 12:40  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Anastasiya YURCHENKO 28.05.05 SKO 5:36.42 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
2 Aruzhan ALTYBAY 06.11.06 SHMK 5:38.68 Kokanbaev K.  
3 Kristina PAKHOMOVA 10.04.05 KRG 5:38.90 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T. , Akhmetov D.  
4 Sarvinoz DOSMETOVA 17.07.06 SHMK 5:38.93 kamilzhanov A.  
5 Milena GNEVNAYA 07.11.06 KRG 5:50.86 Kirsanova A. , Seliverstova L.  
6 Jayik BAGDAULET 01.01.05 ALO 6:13.63 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
7 Tomiris ABZHET 17.11.06 KZL 6:34.66 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 
RW 3000 m  

 
Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 08:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Polina MURAV’EVA 02.01.06 АКМ 15:51.74 Krahmalev An.  
2 Eliza KOROTCOVA 15.09.06 KRG 16:20.92 Miniyanov Z. , Miniyanova F. , Kosaeva G.  
3 Kamilla AYDOSSOVA 06.07.05 ALM 16:47.02 Uda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  
4 Ariana RAMAZAN 11.02.06 KRG 18:48.98 Miniyanov Z. , Miniyanova F. , Kosaeva G.  
5 Symbat BEKTURSUNOVA 22.11.05 ALM 20:43.25 Eremin V.  

 
High Jump 

 
Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 16:40  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna NOVACHENKO 20.05.05 ALM 1.65 I  878 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  
2 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 1.55 II  782 Peshko L..  
3 Aruzhan AKHMETOVA 01.07.05 KRG 1.45 III  687 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
4 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK 1.45 III  687 Novikova T. , Novikov A..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
5 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA 20.06.05 VKO 1.45 III  687 Buchatskiy V..  
6 Kseniya APARINOVA 07.05.06 VKO 1.40 III  640 Buchatskiy V..  
7 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.40 III  640 Vesselskiy B..  
8 Aida KARABALINA 18.05.05 KRG 1.40 III  640 Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
9 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.40 III  640 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

10 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 АКМ 1.35 Iyu 593 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  
 

№ Athlete 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 Best Result 
 1 Sofya USTIMENKO    O O O XXO XXX   1.55  
 2 Aida KARABALINA O O O XO XXX      1.40  
 3 Anna NOVACHENKO      O XXO O XXO XXX 1.65  
 4 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA   O XO XXO XXX     1.45  
 5 Aruzhan AKHMETOVA 

 
O O XXO O XXX 

    
1.45  

 6 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO O O O XXX 
      

1.35  
 7 Kseniya APARINOVA O O O O XXX      1.40  
 8 Faina MEIRMANOVA O XO O O XXX      1.40  
 9 Angelina POLTINOVA O O O O XO XXX     1.45  

 10 Arina MALYUGINA  O XO XXO XXX      1.40  
 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Sofya TOISKINA 22.05.05 VKO 2.70 III  567 Vesselskiy B..  
2 Arina ZHEREBCOVA 03.08.06 ALM 2.60 Iyu 538 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N. , Issachenko A.  
3 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 2.60 Iyu 538 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 280 Best Result 
 1 Sofya TOISKINA O XO O O XO XXO XXX 2.70  
 2 Arina MARCHENKO O O O O O XXX 

 
2.60  

 3 Arina ZHEREBCOVA O O O XO O XXX  2.60  
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Long Jump 
 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 12:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Gesler VIOLETTA 13.05.05 PVL 5.25 5.47 II L Alekseev V.  
2 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 5.16 5.35 II 858 Zorina N.  
3 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM 4.85 5.24 II 856 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  
4 Sofya TOISKINA 22.05.05 VKO 5.03 5.24 II 856 Vesselskiy B..  
5 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 АКМ 5.01 5.17 II 820 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  
6 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 22.05.05 VKO 5.23 5.16 II 833 Khizhnyakova O..  
7 Regina BENKE 26.05.05 VKO 4.96 5.15 II 815 Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
8 Antonina OBUKHOVA 13.01.05 KRG 4.89 5.08 II 801 Abulev D. , Bubno L. , Seliverstova L.  
9 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 АКМ 5.08 4.95 II 801 Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  

10 Kristina KIRSANOVA 12.06.05 KRG 4.87 4.90 III 762 Kirsanova A.  
11 Kamila NURGALIEVA 11.01.07 KRG 4.91 4.55 III 764 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
12 Anastasiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG 4.81 4.27 III 743 Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
13 Artemyeva POLINA 23.06.06 PVL 4.71 

 
III 722 Alekseev V.  

14 Dilnaz ERZHANOVA 29.01.06 VKO 4.59 
 

III 696 Khizhnyakova O..  
15 Adelina FEIZOVA 27.10.05 MNG 4.53 

 
III 684 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

16 Diana KHAN 07.04.07 SHMK 4.51  III 679 Ivanov V..  
17 Anastasiya EVTEEVA 23.03.06 KRG 4.49  Iyu 675 Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
18 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 01.01.06 KST 4.42  Iyu 660 Golovkov M.  
19 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK 4.41 

 
Iyu 658 Novikova T. , Novikov A..  

20 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 4.40 
 

Iyu 656 Vesselskiy B..  
21 Aruzhan AKHMETOVA 01.07.05 KRG 4.38  Iyu 652 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
22 Darya ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO 4.32  Iyu 639 Ektova N. , Ektova Y. , Samohvalova A.  
23 Daria MELNIKOVA 08.03.05 PVL 4.21  IIyu 616 Alekseev V.  
24 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 4.14  IIyu 601 Ustyantsev A.. , Ustyantseva O..  
25 Alina SHABAROVA 16.04.06 MNG 3.72 

  
0 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A.. , Kabargin A..  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Gesler VIOLETTA 5.11 5.22 5.29 5.37 5.41 5.47 5.47 
2 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 5.08 5.09 5.04 Х 5.02 5.16 5.16 
3 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 5.23 5.14 5.08 5.18 5.18 5.35 5.35 
4 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 4.95 4.79 4.89    4.95 
5 Sofya TOISKINA 4.84 Х 5.13 5.03 5.09 5.24 5.24 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
6 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 4.76 4.52 5.17 4.81 5.03 4.95 5.17 
7 Regina BENKE 5.15 5.02 Х 5.02 5.08 Х 5.15 
8 Kamila NURGALIEVA 4.55 Х Х 

   
4.55 

9 Antonina OBUKHOVA х 5.01 Х 5.08 5.08 Х 5.08 
10 Kristina KIRSANOVA 4.78 4.89 4.90    4.90 
11 Olga OVSEKOVA Х Х 5.15 5.24 Х Х 5.24 
12 Anastasiya IVANKINA Х 4.27 Х 

   
4.27 

 

№ Athlete 
Results Best 

Result 1 2 3 
1 Antonina OBUKHOVA X  4.89    4.89  
2 Darya ZADORINA 4.20  X  4.32  4.32  
3 Daria MELNIKOVA 4.07  4.21  4.07  4.21  
4 Gesler VIOLETTA 5.25      5.25  
5 Sofya TOISKINA 5.03      5.03  
6 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 5.23      5.23  
7 Regina BENKE 4.96      4.96  
8 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 5.08      5.08  
9 Kristina KIRSANOVA 4.87      4.87  

10 Aruzhan AKHMETOVA 4.38  4.37  4.01  4.38  
11 Olga OVSEKOVA 4.85      4.85  
12 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 5.16      5.16  
13 Adelina FEIZOVA 4.32  4.21  4.53  4.53  
14 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 4.30  4.38  4.42  4.42  
15 Dilnaz ERZHANOVA 4.47  4.59  2.22  4.59  
16 Anastasiya EVTEEVA 4.49  X  4.32  4.49  
17 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 5.01      5.01  
18 Alina SHABAROVA X  3.72  3.20  3.72  
19 Faina MEIRMANOVA X  4.33  4.40  4.40  
20 Artemyeva POLINA 4.71  -  4.45  4.71  
21 Darya PAVLENKO 3.76  4.14  4.10  4.14  
22 Angelina POLTINOVA X  4.41  4.32  4.41  
23 Anastasiya IVANKINA 4.81      4.81  
24 Kamila NURGALIEVA 4.91      4.91  
25 Diana KHAN 3.88  4.17  4.51  4.51  
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Shot Put 
 

Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 10:00                     /3.0/  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Salidat KAZOVA 23.06.05 MNG 11.59 II 684 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B.  
2 Karina CHEGIRINSKAYA 19.02.05 VKO 11.08 II 653 Buchatskaya T..  
3 Darya ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO 10.91 III 642 Ektova N. , Ektova Y. , Samohvalova A.  
4 Angelina ANDRIS 17.07.05 NRST 10.88 III 640 Latyshenko L.  
5 Diana SHODMONOVA 23.05.05 VKO 10.49 III 616 Buchatskaya T.. , Fomin A..  
6 Aruzhan BEKKALIEVA 07.03.06 KST 10.07 III 590 Kulish V.  
7 Lianna SAAKYAN 24.05.06 АКМ 9.49 IIyu 555 Hamzin B.  
8 Anastasiya EVTEEVA 23.03.06 KRG 8.98 IIyu 523 Dudeva T. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O.  
9 Meruert TULEGENOVA 10.10.05 KZL 8.92 IIyu 519 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

10 Akerke ORAKBAEVA 05.04.05 TKO 8.81 IIyu L SLAMIDINOV E. , KHASSAN S.  
11 Valeriya GORBACHEVA 12.04.05 KRG 8.64 IIyu 502 Kirsanova A.  
12 Akerke JOLDIBAEVA 06.12.05 TKO 7.19 IIIyu L SLAMIDINOV E. , KHASSAN S.  
13 Camila ZHOLMAGAMBETOVA 20.03.06 KZL 7.12 IIIyu 409 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
14 Dilnaz IBRAEVA 25.05.05 KZL 7.06 IIIyu 405 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
15 Nurai ABENOVA  17.09.07  KZL 6.94  L Umarov R. 

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Akerke JOLDIBAEVA  7.19 7.16 Х       7.19 
2 Akerke ORAKBAEVA  8.81 8.16 8.52       8.81 
3 Anastasiya EVTEEVA  8.09 8.98 Х 8.95 8.61 8.37 8.98 
4 Meruert TULEGENOVA  8.92 8.44 7.71       8.92 
5 Aruzhan BEKKALIEVA  8.78 9.58 10.03 9.83 10.07 8.77 10.07 
6 Diana SHODMONOVA  10.43 10.48 10.49 Х 9.72 10.29 10.49 
7 Angelina ANDRIS 9.94  10.12 10.28 10.88 10.77 10.72 10.88 
8 Valeriya GORBACHEVA  8.37 8.49 8.64       8.64 
9 Darya ZADORINA  10.91 Х 9.15 9.22 Х 10.18 10.91 

10 Karina CHEGIRINSKAYA  10.97 10.32 11.08 10.58 10.38 Х 11.08 
11 Salidat KAZOVA  10.93 11.04 10.18 11.07 11.51 11.59 11.59 
12 Camila ZHOLMAGAMBETOVA  7.12 7.03  Х       7.12 
13 Dilnaz IBRAEVA 6.64  7.06 Х       7.06 
14 Lianna SAAKYAN  8.92 9.24 9.49 9.12 8.41 8.18 9.49 
15 Nurai ABENOVA  6.94 Х Х    6.94 
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Pentathlon  
 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 3093 I 733 Zorina N.  
 2 Valeriya GORBACHEVA 12.04.05 KRG 2809 II 659 Kirsanova A.  
 3 Polina GUZIEVA 26.02.06 ALM 2623 II 611 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
 4 Kristina KIRSANOVA 12.06.05 KRG 2533 II 588 Kirsanova A.  
 5 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 2488 II 577 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
 6 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 2417 II 558 Peshko L..  
 7 Valeriya OMARGALIEVA 17.01.06 ALO 2360 III 544 Shapovalov D.  
 8 Renata OBERMAN 02.06.06 VKO 2282 III 524 Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
 9 Karina FEIZOVA 27.10.05 MNG 2264 III L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

 10 Valeriya RODNOVA 04.06.05 KRG 2249 III L Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
 11 Alina GUBINA 27.06.05 SKO 2115 III 481 Ektova N. , Ektova Y. , Samohvalova A.  
 12 Mariya LYSOVA 01.01.06 ALM 1914 Iyu L Eremin V.  
 13 Anastasiya UDALOVA 01.01.05 KZL 1812 Iyu 405 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
 14 Arina BATENOVA 06.08.06 SHMK 1468 IIIyu 318 Ivanov Va.  

 
 

№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 1 Anastasiya UDALOVA 
11.19 
506 

1.29 
399 

6.23 
286 

3.77 
257 

3:00.18 
364 1812 

 2 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.53 
616 

1.56 
689 

7.45 
364 

4.05 
319 

2:53.34 
429 

2417 

 3 Valeriya GORBACHEVA 
10.13 
688 

1.47 
588 

9.33 
486 

4.46 
418 

2:35.19 
629 2809 

 4 Valeriya RODNOVA 11.17 
509 

1.38 
491 

8.07 
404 

4.52 
433 

2:55.13 
412 

2249 

 5 Kristina KIRSANOVA 10.29 
659 

1.35 
460 

7.11 
342 

4.89 
530 

2:42.71 
542 2533 

 6 Alina GUBINA 11.62 
439 

1.44 
555 

6.80 
322 

4.49 
426 

2:59.15 
373 

2115 

 7 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 9.68 
773 

1.50 
621 

7.08 
340 

5.32 
648 

2:28.56 
711 3093 

 8 Irina SIZOVA 9.80 
750 

1.53 
655 

6.70 
316 

4.63 
461 

3:06.59 
306 

2488 

 9 Karina FEIZOVA 10.52 
618 

1.29 
399 

7.36 
358 

4.63 
461 

2:53.49 
428 2264 
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№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 10 Mariya LYSOVA 10.91 
551 

1.32 
429 

6.85 
325 

4.06 
322 

3:08.84 
287 1914 

 11 Valeriya OMARGALIEVA 
10.10 
693 

1.32 
429 

7.99 
399 

4.51 
431 

2:55.47 
408 2360 

 12 Polina GUZIEVA 10.21 
673 

1.44 
555 

8.67 
443 

4.86 
522 

2:53.30 
430 2623 

 13 Renata OBERMAN 
10.06 
701 

1.29 
399 

6.55 
306 

4.61 
456 

2:54.83 
420 2282 

 14 Arina BATENOVA 11.45 
465 

1.29 
399 

7.62 
375 

3.64 
229 

DNF 
0 

1468 

 


